Place and environment C-19 recovery survey

Q1 On what key priorities will your organisation focus for a green
recovery? Please pick up to 3

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Mitigation to impacts of climate change 87.50%

Waste reduction and promotion of reuse and recycling 87.50%

Promotion and improvements in green spaces 12.50%

Green transport infrastructure, for example walking and cycling routes 37.50%

Wildlife and improving biodiversity 75.00%

Other, please say: 12.50%

Total Respondents: 8

# OTHER, PLEASE SAY: DATE

1 Green energy contracts (electricity) has been completed, new LED lighting and window film to 11/23/2020 8:34 PM

be progressed in 2021
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Place and environment C-19 recovery survey

Q2 On what key priorities should Teignbridge Council focus for a green
recovery? Please pick up to 3

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Mitigation t
impacts of..

Wast
reduction an.,

Promotion an
improvements..

Gree
transport..

Wildlife and
improving...

Other, pleas
say

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Mitigation to impacts of climate change 87.50%

Waste reduction and promotion of reuse and recycling 75.00%

Promotion and improvements in green spaces 12.50%

Green transport infrastructure, for example walking and cycling routes 62.50%

Wildlife and improving biodiversity 62.50%

Other, please say: 12.50%

Total Respondents: 8

# OTHER, PLEASE SAY: DATE

1 | am also a road user by car so the motorist shouldn’t be targeted as the problem, travelling to 11/23/2020 8:34 PM

work is the issue.
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Place and environment C-19 recovery survey

Q3 What assistance would your organisation need to support a green

recovery?Please pick two

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Advice

Communication
support such.,

Low cost
meeting space

Equipment,
such as...

Other, pleas
say.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

Advice

Communications support such as sharing of resources
Low cost meeting space

Equipment, such as litter-pickers and other tools

Other, please say:

Total Respondents: 8

# OTHER, PLEASE SAY:

1 all of our funding bids have been put on hold as funders concentrate on CV19. We have no
funding for our ongoing youth programme and our bigger initiatives.

2 Happy to be involved in a Green Working Party where staff are able to join other firms
employees for a day/half days activities?

3 TDC taking the lead on initiatives other can join.
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RESPONSES
37.50%

62.50%

37.50%

25.00%

37.50%

DATE
11/26/2020 9:59 AM

11/23/2020 8:34 PM

11/19/2020 2:37 PM



Place and environment C-19 recovery survey

Q4 In what way has lockdown changed your organisation’s view of
Teignbridge’s open space and beaches?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Less valuable

No change

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
More valuable 62.50%

Less valuable 0.00%

No change 37.50%
TOTAL
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Place and environment C-19 recovery survey

Q5 In your view, what are your top improvements to encourage more
outdoor exercise in your local area?Please pick up to 3

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Signs and
way-finding

Improved
lighting

Public bins

Benches
Signposting t
events, or..

Social
distancing...

Other, pleas
say

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

80%

90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Signs and way-finding 75.00%
Improved lighting 12.50%
Public bins 12.50%
Benches 12.50%
Signposting to events, or activities via social media 62.50%
Social distancing visuals, like signs and stickers 0.00%
Other, please say: 62.50%
Total Respondents: 8
OTHER, PLEASE SAY: DATE
safer pedestrian routes, Teignmouth has narrow pavements, heavy car use and little thought 11/26/2020 9:59 AM
for pedestrians
| have struggled to find good quality maps of cycle routes, we have plenty of routes and the 11/23/2020 8:34 PM

publishing of these could be more effective
Creating resources that will encourage people to explore the natural environment.
more safe walking and cycling routes

Safe areas to cycle and walk
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11/19/2020 7:56 PM
11/19/2020 2:02 PM
11/11/2020 4:46 PM



Place and environment C-19 recovery survey

Q6 In your opinion, what change has 2020 seen to awareness in buying
reusable products to reduce waste? For example, reusable food and drinks
containers

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Increased
awareness

No change

Decreased
awareness

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Increased awareness 37.50% 3
No change 25.00% 2
Decreased awareness 37.50% 3
TOTAL 8
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Place and environment C-19 recovery survey

Q7 In your opinion, what are the most important carbon saving measures
for your local area? Please pick up to 3

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Electric cal
and bike..

Funding for
energy...

Expanding
cycle and wa...

Subsidies fo
green travel..

Cycle
confidence...
Access to
affordable...
Other, pleas
say

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Electric car and bike charging points 50.00%
Funding for energy efficiency in homes 75.00%
Expanding cycle and walk ways to link communities 75.00%
Subsidies for green travel, for example, bus and train 75.00%
Cycle confidence training for adults 12.50%
Access to affordable electric bike hire 12.50%
Other, please say: 12.50%

Total Respondents: 8

# OTHER, PLEASE SAY: DATE

1 Improved parking around the train station and other green transport options 11/23/2020 8:34 PM
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Place and environment C-19 recovery survey

Q8 Would your organisation pay a reasonable fee to learn environmental
skills, such as creating traditional stone walls and forestry skills?

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 12.50%

No 87.50%
TOTAL
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Place and environment C-19 recovery survey

area?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

safe pedestrian and cycling routes into town from the housing estates around the town
Especially for school children, there has been an accident involving a child walking to or from
school every term for last 2 years! a couple have been extremely serious

Route signage
Dawlish to Teignmouth and Teignmouth to Newton Abbot traffic free routes.

Walking needs safe and adequately illuminated routes. Cycling has to be off/away from main
roads to be safe. Cycle routes on pavements in my experience are just not utilised.

Safe route from Buckfastleigh to Totnes
Slowing traffic
Cycle connection from Chudleigh to Kingsteignton.

We need a better network of easy to access cycle ways. At the moment people have to cycle
on roads to go to the centre of Newton Abbot (I live in Ogwell).
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Q9 Briefly, what do you think are the walking and cycling priorities for your

DATE
11/26/2020 9:59 AM

11/23/2020 8:34 PM
11/19/2020 7:56 PM
11/19/2020 2:37 PM

11/19/2020 2:02 PM
11/15/2020 7:28 PM
11/12/2020 5:28 PM
11/11/2020 4:46 PM



Place and environment C-19 recovery survey

Q10 Are there local facilities in place to support social distancing?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Yes

No
Not sure
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 37.50%
No 37.50%
Not sure 25.00%

TOTAL
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Place and environment C-19 recovery survey

Q11 Have you noticed any changes to vacant town centre premises?
Please review your closest town

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0
Much better
Better
Neutral
Worse

Much worse

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Much better 0.00%

Better 0.00%

Neutral 37.50%
Worse 50.00%

Much worse 12.50%
TOTAL
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Place and environment C-19 recovery survey

Q12 Please tell us what town

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE

Teignmouth 11/26/2020 9:59 AM
Newton Abbot 11/23/2020 8:34 PM
Dawlish 11/19/2020 7:56 PM
Newton Abbot 11/19/2020 2:37 PM
Newton Abbot 11/19/2020 2:02 PM
Bishopsteignton 11/15/2020 7:28 PM
Chudleigh 11/12/2020 5:28 PM
Newton Abbot 11/11/2020 4:46 PM
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Place and environment C-19 recovery survey

Q13 If you would like us to contact you to see how you're getting on,
please leave your group, or town and parish council name:

RESPONSES
TRAIL

Dawlish
Sustainable Bishop
Teignbridge Councillor

ACT, | live in Ogwell

Answered: 5  Skipped: 3
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DATE
11/26/2020 9:59 AM

11/19/2020 7:56 PM
11/15/2020 7:28 PM
11/12/2020 5:28 PM
11/11/2020 4:46 PM
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Place and environment C-19 recovery survey

Q14 And email address

RESPONSES

trailartuk @gmail.com
dawlishagainstplastic@gmail.com
Sustainablebishop@gmail.com
Richard.keeling@teignbridge.gov.uk

betinawinkler@hotmail.com

Answered: 5  Skipped: 3
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DATE

11/26/2020 9:59 AM
11/19/2020 7:56 PM
11/15/2020 7:28 PM
11/12/2020 5:28 PM
11/11/2020 4:46 PM



